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Camp Victoria Fee Schedule

Program Fees Include:
Victoria International Airport pick-up and drop-off, homestay fees (3 meals per day*), school 
fee, medical insurance, activity & entrance fees, transportation to and from activity locations, 
participation certifi cate, VIE souvenir. 

*Additional fee will be charged for special diets.

Program Offi ce  ·  Uplands Campus  ·  3461 Henderson Road  
Victoria, BC  V8P 5A8  ·  Canada

t  250 592 6871    f 250 592 6327    e isp@studyinvictoria.com

•  The Activity Schedule may be adjusted during a week to accommodate booking 
availability and group size.

• An activity may be substituted where that activity is no longer available.

2 weeks $3,217.50
3 weeks $4,503.50
4 weeks $5,726.45

(Prices are subject to change.)

5 weeks $6,619.50
6 weeks $7,378.50

Oct 31 24 (CampVictoria)EN studyinvictoria.com

studyinvictoria.com

Camp Victoria 
Summer Program

Study here. Succeed anywhere.

FRONT COVER
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Sample Activity Schedule

The Activity Schedule may be adjusted during a week to accommodate booking availability and group size. An activity may be substituted where that activity is no longer available.

Camp Victoria Summer Program
Camp Victoria focuses on practical language learning experiences that allow students to further develop their English language profi ciency. Through in-class 
learning, as well as local activities, students will have opportunities to practice their speaking, listening, reading and writing skills in real-world contexts.

• Six-days-a-week program
• Starts the 2nd week of July and runs through to the 3rd week of August.
• English language learning (ELL) with a focus on real-world settings
• Live with a caring Canadian homestay family

• Explore a new culture and be immersed in Canadian life
• Participate in a variety of fun and engaging local activities
• Program hours: 9:00am – 3:30pm, Monday to Saturday

WEEK 1
MONDAY: SUNDAY:FRIDAY:WEDNESDAY:

Orientation / ELL & 
School-Based Activities

ELL & School-Based 
Activities

ELL & School-Based 
Activities

Free Time With 
Host Family

Half Day: ELL
Half Day: Downtown Tour

TUESDAY:

Half Day: ELL
Half Day: Kayaking

THURSDAY:

Goldstream and Malahat 
Skywalk

SATURDAY:

WEEK 3

MONDAY: SUNDAY:FRIDAY:WEDNESDAY:
Orientation / ELL & 

School-Based Activities
Free Time With 

Host Family
ELL & School-Based 

Activities
ELL & School-Based 

Activities
Half Day: ELL

Half Day: Mini Golf

TUESDAY:

Half Day: ELL
Half Day: Wild Play

THURSDAY:

Vancouver

WEEK 4

MONDAY: SUNDAY:FRIDAY:WEDNESDAY:
Orientation / ELL & 

School-Based Activities
Free Time With 

Host Family
ELL & School-Based 

Activities
ELL & School-Based 

Activities
Half Day: ELL

Half Day: Legislature

TUESDAY:

Half Day: ELL
Half Day: Beacon Hill

THURSDAY:

Birds of Prey

SATURDAY:

WEEK 5

MONDAY: SUNDAY:FRIDAY:WEDNESDAY:
Orientation / ELL & 

School-Based Activities
Free Time With 

Host Family
ELL & School-Based 

Activities
ELL & School-Based 

Activities
Half Day: ELL

Half Day: Mini Golf

TUESDAY:

Half Day: ELL
Half Day: Butchart Gardens

THURSDAY: SATURDAY:

Goldstream and Malahat Skywalk

WEEK 2

MONDAY: SUNDAY:FRIDAY:WEDNESDAY:
Orientation / ELL & 

School-Based Activities
Free Time With 

Host Family
ELL & School-Based 

Activities
ELL & School-Based 

ActivitiesHalf Day: ELL
Half Day: BC Royal Museum 

and Imax

TUESDAY:

Half Day: ELL
Half Day: Butchart Gardens

THURSDAY: SATURDAY:

Centre for the Salish Sea
 & Bowling

studyinvictoria.com

WEEK 6

MONDAY: SUNDAY:FRIDAY:WEDNESDAY:
Orientation / ELL & 

School-Based Activities
Free Time With 

Host Family
ELL & School-Based 

Activities
ELL & School-Based 

Activities
Half Day: ELL

Half Day: Kayaking

TUESDAY:

Half Day: ELL
Half Day: Wild Play

THURSDAY:

SATURDAY:

Centre for the Salish Sea

 & Bowling

SATURDAY:

INSIDE

Birds of Prey



Program Fees Include:
Victoria International Airport pick-up and drop-off, homestay fees (3 meals per day*), school 
fee, medical insurance, activity & entrance fees, transportation to and from activity locations, 
participation certificate, VIE souvenir.

*Additional fee will be charged for special diets.

Program Office  ·  Uplands Campus  ·  3461 Henderson Road 
Victoria, BC  V8P 5A8  ·  Canada

t  250 592 6871    f 250 592 6327    e isp@studyinvictoria.com

•  �The Activity Schedule may be adjusted during a week to accommodate booking
availability and group size.

• An activity may be substituted where that activity is no longer available.

2 weeks $3,391.50
3 weeks $4,632.50
4 weeks $5,896.50
5 weeks $6,769.50

Camp Victoria 2026 Fee Schedule
(Prices are subject to change.)

Oct 2025 CampVictoria)ENstudyinvictoria.com

Camp Victoria  
Summer Program

Sample Activity Schedule
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